PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 10751
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 10751
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Optics and Photonics for
Information Processing XII
Abdul A. S. Awwal
Khan M. Iftekharuddin

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10751  1075101-2
  Contents
  vii Authors
  ix Conference Committee
              xi Introduction
 SESSION 1  IMAGING TECHNIQUES AND PROCESSING
 10751 02  Stereo matching using adaptive windows and correlation filtering [10751-2]
 10751 03  A visual wikipedia for satellite imagery [10751-3]
 SESSION 2  HOLOGRAPHY AND DEVICES
 10751 05  Optimized random phase only holograms in the Fresnel domain [10751-5]
 10751 06  Versatile simplified physical model for parallel aligned liquid crystal devices [10751-6]
 10751 07  Spectral imaging with a single pixel camera [10751-7]
 10751 08  Optical systems for task-specific compressive classification [10751-8]
 10751 09  The future of short-range high-speed data transmission: printed polymer optical waveguides
(POW) innovation, fabrication, and challenges [10751-9]
 SESSION 3  OPTICAL COMPUTING AND PHOTONIC SYSTEMS
 10751 0B  Multiresolution analysis signal in a three beam path Mach-Zehnder interferometer based on a
discrete wavelet transform [10751-11]
 10751 0D  Hybrid optical integrator based on silicon-on-insulator platform [10751-13]
 10751 0E  Machine learning application for silicon photonics transceiver testing [10751-14]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10751  1075101-3
 SESSION 4  IMAGING TECHNOLOGIES AND APPLICATIONS
 10751 0F  Learning and estimating whole sky visible, VNIR, SWIR radiance distributions from a
commercial camera [10751-15]
 10751 0G  Computational analysis of stress map variations by industrial light sources and load additions in
digital photoelasticity [10751-16]
 10751 0H  Homography estimation for camera document scanning applications [10751-17]
 10751 0I  Investigation of influence of illumination in a latent fingerprint acquisition system based on a
smartphone  [10751-18]
 10751 0J  Research on active polarization-based target detection on sea surface [10751-19]
 SESSION 5  NEURAL NETWORKS AND MACHINE LEARNING
 10751 0K  Recent experience with computational modeling for medical image analysis (Invited Paper)
[10751-29]
 10751 0N  Active learning with deep Bayesian neural network for laser control [10751-22]
 10751 0O  Visual tracking with kernelized correlation filters based on multiple features [10751-23]
 SESSION 6  ALGORITHMS AND DETECTION
 10751 0Q  Human vision perceptual color based semantic image retrieval with relevance feedback
[10751-25]